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Départ : 09:46, Fin : 10:16

1 FALCONE Vincent Mc Pecquencourt BEON  YAMAHA pré3 24 - - 24 15.381 33.227 17.958 1:06.566

2 VIEILLARD Line Mc Saint Pourcinois 250NSF/YAMAHA pré3 20 0.976 0.976 22 15.847 33.801 17.975 1:07.623

3 PERRIN Bartholomé VVM BEON KTM pré3 23 1.130 0.154 23 15.616 33.948 18.078 1:07.642

4 AUBRIE Charles MC MC2 OVER YAMAHA pré3 24 1.537 0.407 24 15.940 34.130 18.116 1:08.186

5 BONNARD Antoine CENTAURE NICE MORIWAKI  MD pré3 12 1.541 0.004 18 16.139 33.796 18.255 1:08.190

6 MALTERRE Charly ESPACE TT MORIWAKI MD pré3 19 1.867 0.326 22 15.995 34.308 18.188 1:08.491

7 ROUSSELOT Elie First Bike Academy BEON KTM pré3 22 2.451 0.584 22 16.130 34.360 18.455 1:08.945

8 AMIRAULT Nathan MC AVIGNON MORIWAKI MD pré3 16 2.747 0.296 20 16.319 34.696 18.298 1:09.313

9 GIABBANI Clément PMS17 MORIWAKI MD pré3 11 3.214 0.467 14 16.252 34.917 18.536 1:09.705

10 LABARTHE Mathis MC QUEVEN SHERCO PR3 pré3 24 4.304 1.090 24 16.428 35.119 19.459 1:11.006
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